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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

European & Exotic Medley

Ship Oceania Cruises Sirena
Date Monday, 22 September 2025
Duration 26 nights

From Antwerp, Belgium to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
Prices from £224 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£5826 PP

Outside From

£6415 PP

Balcony From

£9184 PP

Suite From

£13103 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 22/09/2025 Antwerp, BE Embark, Depart: 19:00

Tue 23/09/2025 Bruges (Zeebrugge), BE Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 16:00

Wed 24/09/2025 Paris (Le Havre), FR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 21:00

Thu 25/09/2025 At Sea

Fri 26/09/2025 Dublin, IE Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 27/09/2025 At Sea

Sun 28/09/2025 Nantes (Montoir), FR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Mon 29/09/2025 Bordeaux, FR Arrive: 10:00

Tue 30/09/2025 Bordeaux, FR Depart: 17:00

Wed 01/10/2025 San Sebastian, ES Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 19:00

Thu 02/10/2025 Gijon, ES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 03/10/2025 At Sea

Sat 04/10/2025 Lisbon, PT Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 05/10/2025 Portimao, PT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 06/10/2025 Casablanca, MA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 07/10/2025 Seville (Cadiz), ES Arrive: 11:00

Wed 08/10/2025 Seville (Cadiz), ES Depart: 22:00

Thu 09/10/2025 Seville, ES Arrive: 10:00

Fri 10/10/2025 Seville, ES Depart: 21:00

Sat 11/10/2025 Tangier, MA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Sun 12/10/2025 Almeria, ES Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 19:00

Mon 13/10/2025 At Sea

Tue 14/10/2025 Barcelona, ES Arrive: 07:00

Wed 15/10/2025 Barcelona, ES Depart: 18:00

Thu 16/10/2025 Provence (Marseille), FR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 17/10/2025 Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), IT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 18/10/2025 Rome (Civitavecchia), IT Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (S) £10941 Inside Stateroom (G) £5826

Inside Stateroom (F) £6121 Ocean View Stateroom (D) £6415

Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C2) £6774 Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C1) £6921

Veranda Stateroom (B2) £9184 Veranda Stateroom (B1) £9405

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A3) £9699 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A2) £9920

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A1) £10141 Penthouse Suite (PH3) £13103

Penthouse Suite (PH2) £13536 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £13904

Owner's Suite (OS) £24493

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


